Stadt K6In | Sommer 2024
Tennisclub Rodenkirchen e.V. (2459)
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Anlage
Fuchskaulenweg, 50999 Kdln
G 0221-391409 kontakt@tcr.koeln

Sportwart/in

Lamesic, Bojan
T 01628581489 bojanlamesic@gmail.com
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Damen 50 1 | 2. Verbandsliga

MF: Judith Winkel
m 0157-54826789; judith.winkel@netcologne.de

Damen 50 2 | 1. Bezirksliga

MF: Monika Burger
m 017672215137; monika-buerger@gmx.de
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Winkel, Judith
Wehner, Nicole
Hecken, Sylvia
Borghese, Stefanie
Scherer, Gabi
Reblin, Karen
Honscha, Britta
Ohrem, Elke

Ecke, Caren
Birger, Monika
Hildebrand, Ute
Rechermann, Carola
Polonyi, Mareike
Beckmann, Kerstin
Mengelkamp, Talin
Doherty, Susanne
Kallerhoff, Edda
Dohrmann, Katja
Kalka, Regine
Jacobi, Martina
Muth, Kerstin

Dumoulin, Anne-Mieke (NED N)

Bonelli, Petra

Kulaksizoglu, Beklan (TUR¥)

Kaas, Anke
Friedrich, Anke
Robke, Christine
Dany, Michaela

ID-Nr.

26801521
27084299
26602276
26953899
26652917
26501553
27102450
26401586
26652622
26451877
26902008
26852561
26151483
26401466
26751785
26852669
26753543
26654027
26801424
26601444
27300184
26653513
26801388
27453010
26851652
27085382
27254236
27453919

LK
LK9,3
LK10,7
LK12,1
LK15,6
LK15,6
LK15,8
LK16,3
LK16,9
LK17,5
LK18,1
LK18,2
LK19,9
LK20,6
LK21,5
LK21,7
LK21,9
LK22,1
LK23,7
LK23,9
LK23,9
LK24,5
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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